
 

KEY: 
Live streaming- ​Link will be generated 10 minutes before the session starts and posted on the stream  
Pre-recorded session/video- ​Can be found under google classroom ‘remote learning’ topic on the day of the learning  
Guided parent input/modelling-​Can be found under google classroom ‘remote learning’ topic- Guidance uploaded on the day of the learning  

 

NAM 
  
NPM 

9.00 
 
12.30 

9.10 
 
12.40 

9.30 
 
1.00 

9.45 
 
1.15 

10.05 
 
1.35 

10.20 
 
1.50 

10.25 
 
1.55 

10.40 
 
2.10 

11.10 
 
2.20 

11.20 
 
2.40 
 

Monday Name writing  Physical 
development  
 
5 a day fitness  

Literacy 
 
AM: Ms Ile and 
Ms Paul + Ms 
Gilani 
 
PM: Ms Ile and 
Ms Sanjida 

Freeflow/Break 
at  home  

Phonics Groups 
 
 
 

Refresher/ 
stretch 
 

Easy Peasy Task  Break/ Prepare 
+ eat snack  

Art and design 
 
 

Story 
 
NAM: Miss Ile + 
Ms Paul 
 
NPM: Miss Ile+ 
Miss Sanjida 

Tuesday Name writing  Physical 
development  
 
Finger play  

Literacy  
  
AM: Ms Ile and 
Ms Paul +Ms 
Gilani 
 
PM: Ms Ile and 
Ms Sanjida 

Freeflow/Break 
at  home  

Phonics Groups 
 
 

Refresher/ 
stretch 
 

Easy Peasy Task  Break/ Prepare 
+ eat snack  

Maths 
Scavenger hunt  

Story  
Miss Chapman+ 
Miss Paul 
 
Miss Chapman+ 
Miss Sanjida 

Wednesday Name writing  Physical 
development-  
 
Write dance  
 

Maths  
 
Miss Chapman+ 
Miss Gilani 
 
Miss Chapman+ 
Miss Sanjida 

Freeflow/Break 
at  home  

Phonics Groups 
 

Refresher/ 
stretch 
 

Easy Peasy Task  Break/ Prepare 
+ eat snack  

 
Music - With Mr Nick- NAM+NPM 
11.00-11.30/ - body percussion, 
voice sounds and instrumental 
sounds  
 
Nursery staff supporting 

Thursday Name writing  Physical 
development-  
 
Mr Merrifield’s 
home exercises 
 

Story and Fred 
games  
 
 

Freeflow/Break 
at  home  

Phonics Groups Refresher/ 
stretch 
 

Easy Peasy Task  Break/ Prepare 
+ eat snack  

Junk modelling  Maths 
Miss Chapman+ 
Miss Gilani 
 
Miss Chapman+ 
Miss Sanjida 

Friday 
 
Pyjama day 
 
 
 

Name writing  
 
 
 
 
 

Story session  
 
 

Maths  
 
 
 

Freeflow/Break 
at  home  

Nursery rhymes 
and party games  
 
All Nursery Staff 
  
 

Refresher/ 
stretch 
 
 

Mindfulness 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Break/ Prepare 
+ eat snack  

Circle time- Something that is 
special to them  
 
All Nursery Staff 
 
 
 

                                                               PLEASE NOTE SCHOOL IS HALF DAY ON FRIDAY SO NPM ARE INVITED TO JOIN IN WITH NAM.  


